
Pipeline Data April 2023



Onshore Wind

Achieving ZeroPipeline Data April 2023

Planning Authority Capacity (>5MW) Capacity (1-5MW) Capacity (<1MW) Total Capacity (MW)

Antrim & Newtonabbey 12 2 6 19

Ards & North Down 0 0 5 5

Armagh City, Banbridge & Craigavon 0 4 11 15

Belfast 0 6 1 7

Causeway Coast & Glens 400 5 19 424

Derry City & Strabane 442 3 13 458

Fermanagh & Omagh 305 6 44 356

Lisburn & Castlereagh 0 0 5 5

Mid & East Antrim 67 8 11 85

Mid Ulster 103 11 26 139

Newry, Mourne & Down 0 0 9 9

Strategic Planning Division 249 0 0 249

Total 1577 44 149 1771



Onshore Wind

Achieving ZeroPipeline Data April 2023

Status Capacity (>5MW) Capacity (1-5MW) Capacity (<1MW) Total Capacity (MW)

Under Construction 57 0 1 58

Consented with grid 186 0 0 186

Consented (no grid offer/unknown) 205 33 119 356

In Planning 262 11 29 302

Pre Planning 867 0 1 868

Total 1577 44 149 1771



Solar

Achieving ZeroPipeline Data April 2023

Planning Authority Capacity (>5MW) Capacity (1-5MW) Capacity (<1MW) Total Capacity

Antrim & Newtownabbey 0 0 0 0

Ards & North Down 0 0 0 0

Armagh City, Banbridge & Craigavon 30 0 0 30

Belfast 0 0 0 0

Causeway Coast & Glens 335 1 0 336

Derry City & Strabane 0 0 0 0

Fermanagh & Omagh 0 5 0 5

Lisburn & Castlereagh 80 0 0 80

Mid & East Antrim 0 0 0 0

Mid Ulster 0 0 0 0

Newry, Mourne & Down 0 0 0 0

Strategic Planning Directorate 140 11 0 150

Unknown 90 0 0 90

Total 674 17 0 691



Solar

Achieving ZeroPipeline Data April 2023

Status Capacity (>5MW) Capacity (1-5MW) Capacity (<1MW) Total (MW)

Under construction 0 0 0 0

Consented 65 7 0 72

In planning 50 5 0 55

Pre planning 559 5 0 564

Total 674 17 0 691



Storage

Achieving ZeroPipeline Data April 2023

Planning Authority Capacity (>5MW) Capacity (1-5MW) Capacity (<1MW) Total Capacity

Antrim & Newtownabbey 50 6 0 56

Ards & North Down 41 2 0 43

Armagh City, Banbridge & Craigavon 62 4 0 66

Belfast 50 0 0 50

Causeway Coast & Glens 125 1 0 126

Derry City & Strabane 157 0 0 157

Fermanagh & Omagh 110 0 0 110

Lisburn & Castlereagh 125 0 0 125

Mid & East Antrim 206.6 2 0 209

Mid Ulster 534 4.99 0.8 540

Newry, Mourne & Down 91 2 0.25 93

Strategic Planning Directorate - - - 0

Total 1552 21.99 1.05 1575



Storage

Achieving ZeroPipeline Data April 2023

In Planning Capacity (>5MW) Capacity (1-5MW) Capacity (<1MW)

Under Construction 0 4.99 0

Consented 112 11 1.05

In Planning 580.6 6 0

Pre Planning 599 0 0

Total 1291.6 21.99 1.05
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